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0 Chamber Information Booth @ ATM ‘

* Booth numbers are subject to change, visit grandhavenchamber.org for the most up-to-date booth list.

VOTE FOR PEOPLE'S CHOICE
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Enjoy FREE kid-friendly arts and crafts
activities at Family Fun Day!

AND BE ENTERED TO WIN! >
Hold phone camera over QR code Saturday, 10 a.m. -2 p.m. /.,

Vote for your favorite artist and take a short
survey, and be entered to win the necklace
shown, valued at $225 from Julie Sanford
Designs! Surveys and voting can also be
done at The Chamber's Information Booth.

Family Fun Day Premier Sponsor:

(@ consumers

credit union

ARTIST DIRECTORY

NAME MEDIA CONTACT BOOTH NAME MEDIA CONTACT BOOTH
Karen Agopian Jewelry rabbitriverdesign@mac.com 65 Kara Lovell Clay karalovellceramics.com 62
Jennifer Akese-Burney Fiber akesestylelines.com 63 Keyon Lovett Painting theartschooldropout.studio 36
Susan Anderson Painting susanandersonartist.com 3 James Marsh Photography ransomhighway.com 37
Chad Anderson Sculpture andersonsmetalsculpture.com 56/57 Scott Martin Clay martinpottery.net 16/17
Teresa Andrews Clay Etsy.com/shop/argilpottery 64 Heather Miles Painting hwardmiles.com 55
Deborah Barnes Jewelry Deborahbarnesjeweler.com 26 David Ogden Photography picturesforjesus.com 43
Thomas Bauer Painting tbauerart.com 84 Patti Paris-Owens Mixed Media pattiparisart.com 90
Corey Bechler Clay BechlerPottery.com 4 Brad Patterson Clay bradleygallery.com 9
Julie Billups Jewelry shopsilverfish.com 27 Stone Peng Photography stonepeng.com 29
Anthony Brass Painting anthonyrbrass.com 86 Bradford Pollack Photography bradfordpollack.com 44/45
LeeAnn Brown Wood heirloomfootstools.com 82 Roberta Rhoades Sculpture beachwoodbaydesigns.com 51/52
Charise Bundesen Jewelry ATouchofArt.etsy.com 78 Nicholas Ricaurte Metal NN.RICAURTE2@GMAIL.COM 74/75
Brian Campbell Wood campbellcustomwoodworking.com 69 Tia Riva Mixed Media genienetoo.etsy.com 15
Rosa Chavez Painting rosachavezartwork.com 77 Kimberly Rorick Clay kimberlyrorick.etsy.com 5
Shaun Clanton Clay scartdesign@outlook.com 41 Jonathan Rose Metal handsonfire.com 46
Cindy Cumming Fiber CindyBellaDesigns.com 72 Leon Ruiz Painting leonfruiz.com 76
Hanna de Volska Jewelry amberartbyhanna@gmail.com 6 Julie Sanford Jewelry juliesanforddesigns.com 1
Debi Dwyer Glass debidwyerdesigns.com 35 Timothy Selberg Sculpture selbergstudios.com 24
Jose Farinango Jewelry nativecraftsworld.com 21 Dane Shue Digital Art/Drawing/ | saatchiart.com/daneshue 49/50
Print Maki
Bill Glover Digital Art/Drawing/ | gloverarts.com 22 rint Ma<ng
Print Making Betsy Stecker Digital Art/Drawing/ | bigmittenlinocuts.com 34
Print Making
Bradley Goff Painting brgoff.com 7
Emma Stuive Jewelry emmaelizabethjewelry.com 8
Beth H. Fiber twostix5stones.com 33
Bernadette Szajna Jewelry Facebook.com/AllForTheBetterDesigns 82
Timothy Hall Wood www.timhallmade.com 19
Karen Taber Fiber kt-leather.com 53/54
Mayolo Haro Wood 30/31
Deborah Tanner Photography tanneradventuresphotogrpahy.com 61
Scott Hartley Painting scotthartleywatercolors.com 28
Kristianne Tefft Mixed Media https://www.artworkarchive.com/ 79
Miranda Heward Digital Art/Drawing/ | instagram.com/miranda.heward.art/ 58 profile/kristianne-tefft
Print Maki
rint Vaxing Richard Teft Clay abbapottery.org 18
Mark Hilligoss Wood fairTURNStudio.com 66 -
David Vollmer Metal davidvollmer@yahoo.com 67/68
Victor and Mixed Media ataraxiadesigns.com 38 - -
i Tyler Voorhees Mixed Media tylervoorheesart.com 42
Megan Huston-Field
Nels Johnson Photography nelsjohnsonphotographer.com 13 Catherine Wahl Photography https://www.instagram.com/ 73
catherinewahlart/
Salina Kalnins Mixed Media artonthewater.com 80 -
Janet Webb Jewelry facebook.com/JanetRWebbMetalsmith 2
Jay Kim Metal jaykimart.com 40
Dan Wiemer Painting danwiemer.com 72
Scott LaCosse Metal lacossestudio.com 10/11 . —
Wanda Painting https://wandazuchowskischick.etsy.com 32
David Lewis Wood figuresofwood.com 47/48 Zuchowski-Schick




